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LAND:2:1: SWAMPY

HX Base Yr

230 SE STILES WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 12 CEDAR 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,017 118.5030 132.72 267,696 1985 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1816

BAS 1,024 100 1,024 88,338

FOP 230 30 69 5,953

FOP 256 30 77 6,642

FST 100 55 55 4,745

FUS 792 100 792 68,324

2,402 2,017 174,002

BAS= W2N2W2FST= N10 W10 S10 E10$ W10 FOP= N10 W23 S10 E23$
W24 S28 E2 FOP= S8 E32 N8 W32$ E34 N18 E2 N8$ PTR=N40 FUS=
N18 E12 N10 W36 S28 E24$S40$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 12 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 400

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

7 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

8 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

3,100

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 20,000

2 9630 C SWAMP 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 900.00 900.00 3,150


